



## 4-H Annual Community Club Youth Membership Fee Instructions

The Florida & Osceola County 4-H Youth Development Programs require an annual <u>\$25.00</u> membership fee (\$10 to Florida 4-H & \$15 to Osceola County 4-H) for 4-H Community Club youth members, 4-H ages 8-18. (If making payment for CloverBud members, 4-H ages 5-7, please use the CloverBud member form.) Youth will not be considered active 4-H members if the fee has not been paid. Fees are collected on an annual basis, based off the 4-H program year (September 1 to August 31). Payment for the membership fees is due at the time of enrollment/re-enrollment. Credit or Debit Card Payments can be made during enrollment/re-enrollment through v2.4honline.com.

**Checks and money orders can be mailed to:** UF/IFAS Extension Osceola County Attn: 4-H Membership Fees 1921 Kissimmee Valley Lane Kissimmee, FL 34744

## Make Checks Payable to: Osceola County 4-H Association

Please complete the information below if paying by check or money order and mail this form with your payment.

Parent/Guardian Name:	Telephone Number:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Check or Money Order Amount:	Check or Money Order Number:	
Please list the first name, last name, and date of birth for each member in your family that you are paying for with this payment.		
First and Last Name:		Date of Birth:
First and Last Name:		_ Date of Birth:
First and Last Name:		_ Date of Birth:
First and Last Name:		Date of Birth:
First and Last Name:		Date of Birth:
First and Last Name:		Date of Birth:

## Thank you for your payment!